
PMO - REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
LAKE ZONE FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATION RESULTS - NOV. 2025

S0488 -  RUTABO SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

F
M 32 103 30 0 0
T 32 103 30 0 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S0488-0501 M 10 II G/S 41-E,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 66-C
S0488-0502 M 7 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 74-B
S0488-0503 M 10 II G/S 36-S,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 52-D,     ENG 60-C
S0488-0504 M 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 71-B
S0488-0505 M 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 63-C
S0488-0506 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 59-D
S0488-0507 M 10 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 64-C
S0488-0508 M 12 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 48-E,     ENG 51-D
S0488-0509 M 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 65-C,     ENG 60-C
S0488-0510 M 8 I G/S 51-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 64-C,     ENG 65-C
S0488-0511 M 9 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 69-C
S0488-0512 M 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 53-D,     ENG 63-C
S0488-0513 M 10 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 68-C
S0488-0514 M 8 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 57-D,     ENG 71-B
S0488-0515 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 69-C
S0488-0516 M 13 III G/S 26-F,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 43-E,     ENG 45-E
S0488-0517 M 11 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 57-D,     ENG 56-D
S0488-0518 M 15 III G/S 56-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 39-S,     ENG 35-S
S0488-0519 M 12 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 56-D,     ENG 55-D
S0488-0520 M 6 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 80-A
S0488-0521 M 8 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 57-D,     ENG 76-B
S0488-0522 M 10 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 48-E,     ENG 65-C
S0488-0523 M 7 I G/S 72-B,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 72-B
S0488-0524 M 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 65-C
S0488-0525 M 10 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 56-D,     ENG 68-C
S0488-0526 M 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 42-E,     ENG 71-B
S0488-0527 M 10 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 50-D,     ENG 68-C
S0488-0528 M 8 I G/S 46-E,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 74-B
S0488-0529 M 9 I G/S 54-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 65-C
S0488-0530 M 10 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 65-C
S0488-0531 M 15 III G/S 53-D,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 39-S,     ENG 49-E
S0488-0532 M 8 I G/S 78-B,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 59-D,     ENG 77-B
S0488-0533 M 9 I G/S 47-E,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 57-D,     ENG 63-C
S0488-0534 M 7 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 74-B
S0488-0535 M 7 I G/S 75-B,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 71-B
S0488-0536 M 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 65-C

FAISAL BYERA SADICK  
FRENK KATO FRUBERTI  
GOODLUCK JACKOB LEBAYO  
HANS JAMES LAISI  
HENERICO ENOSY GUGU  

BENSON JASTINE ERNEST  
DAUD JOHN KULWA  
DOTO JOHN MWELELE  
ELIFADHILI ALLY SHABANI  
ELIHAKIMU ELISADAKA ELIAS  
EMMANUEL ZEPHANIA JAMES  

MLYAMBINA KISANYA SWEKE  

JOSHUA JULIAS NAIGISA  
JOSHUA KATERI ELINIHAKI  
KELVIN ERASTO MASAGA  
LUFUNGA ZACHARIA JOSEPH  
MADIRISHA KASHILIMU KASWAHILI  
MARCO MASHAKA JOSEPH  

FULL NAME

ABDON ALOYCE FRANCE  
ALBERT KATO ALEXANDER  
ALETIUS MBABAZI ALIPIUS  
ANTERIUS MGARULA ADARABERT  
APONIUS ADOLPH TEHINGISA  

ISACK MAGOMA MASAGATI  
JACKSON ERASTO GERVACE  
JAMES FRANCIS KIGOCHA  
JASTINE MATHEO SHABAN  
JOHN HADIEL GODFREY  
JOHN NYERERE MASWILA  

ERICK PATRICK NYINGE  

ASEDY RWEYEMAMU WILIBARD  
AUGUSTINE LAURENT PETRO  
AUSI ESHUMBUSHWE SHAKIRU  
AYUBIU ALEX NAMWALA  
BAHATI GAILI MUSSA  
BENEDICTOR ANTHONY JOHN  
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S0488-0537 M 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 52-D,     ENG 63-C
S0488-0538 M 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 47-E,     ENG 50-D
S0488-0539 M 12 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 45-E,     ENG 59-D
S0488-0540 M 10 II G/S 51-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 69-C
S0488-0541 M 12 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 46-E,     ENG 56-D
S0488-0542 M 13 III G/S 42-E,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 43-E,     ENG 50-D
S0488-0543 M 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 63-C,     ENG 65-C
S0488-0544 M 11 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 55-D
S0488-0545 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 64-C
S0488-0546 M 9 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 54-D,     ENG 69-C
S0488-0547 M 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 53-D,     ENG 73-B
S0488-0548 M 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 45-E,     KIS 54-D
S0488-0549 M 11 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 44-E
S0488-0550 M 17 III G/S 51-D,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 34-F,     KIS 29-F
S0488-0551 M 9 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 56-D
S0488-0552 M 15 III G/S 66-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 44-E,     KIS 32-F
S0488-0553 M 11 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 52-D,     KIS 43-E
S0488-0554 M 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 62-C
S0488-0555 M 12 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 48-E
S0488-0556 M 12 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 43-E
S0488-0557 M 10 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 56-D
S0488-0558 M 11 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 49-E
S0488-0559 M 10 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 50-D
S0488-0560 M 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 50-D
S0488-0561 M 11 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 49-E,     KIS 54-D
S0488-0562 M 12 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 49-E,     KIS 53-D
S0488-0563 M -- ABS
S0488-0564 M 16 III G/S 42-E,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 41-E,     KIS 31-F
S0488-0565 M 10 II G/S 52-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 59-D
S0488-0566 M 12 II G/S 38-S,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 51-D,     KIS 41-E
S0488-0567 M 11 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 49-E
S0488-0568 M 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 47-E,     KIS 53-D
S0488-0569 M 11 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 51-D
S0488-0570 M 11 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 48-E
S0488-0571 M 11 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 44-E
S0488-0572 M 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 37-S
S0488-0573 M 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 62-C
S0488-0574 M 12 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 50-D,     KIS 48-E
S0488-0575 M 11 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 45-E
S0488-0576 M 16 III G/S 48-E,     HIS 49-E,     GEO 47-E,     KIS 37-S
S0488-0577 M 11 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 55-D
S0488-0578 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 52-D
S0488-0579 M 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 44-E
S0488-0580 M 11 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 76-B,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 48-E
S0488-0581 M 12 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 48-E
S0488-0582 M 12 II G/S 71-B,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 50-D,     KIS 47-E
S0488-0583 M 12 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 46-E,     KIS 54-D
S0488-0584 M 11 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 43-E
S0488-0585 M 13 III G/S 57-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 49-E,     KIS 42-E

ADAM FABIAN KADARAJA  
ALEVINIUS RUGAIMUKAMU CLONERY  
ALLY SHAFII TELAKI  
ALMACHIUS BUGEZI JUSTUS  
AMONI KAMGISHA ELISA  
AMOS JOHN KAMULI  

JOHN KENYA JUMA  
JOHNBOSCO KAUMBYA WILSON  

IBRAHIM JANES MAGATI  
JACKSON MBEZI GERARD  
JAMES MADATA JUMA  
JANUARY ANDREA MAKUMBA  
JJOAKIMU RIGWA MANYAKANGA  
JOHANES MUTABAZI ANDREA  

FELECIAN CHARLES LUBINZA  
FENETH MULISA MITAMBO  
FRANKIRIN FILBERT ALIKADI  
FRAVIANUS KAKULU FRUBERTI  
GODLUCK JOSEPH SUMAYE  
HAMIDU DANIEL PAMBA  

EGIEL ENOCK BIKENA  
ENOCK JONAS BUCHUMI  
ERICK TEGAMAISHO MJUNGU  
EVAN MBERWA SYLAS  
EVODIUS NGEMELA MANYUSI  
EZRONI ZAWADI LAZARO  

DAMAS PAMBA CHARLES  
DAMIAN BANGA CHARLES  
DISMAS ENOSY KALINGO  
EDIGA KARUMUNA EDWINI  
EDWARD ADINANI LUNYELELE  
EDWIN KAMUGISHA FABIAN  

ANOLD MABULA WILLIAM  
AVITUS CHARUZI MARINGO  
BENEDICTO MATHIAS ANDREW  
BERNALDO PASTORY MAILA  
BRIGHT REGINARD PROTAS  
CHRISTIAN MKYANUZI JONES  

RASHIDI BILAL IBRAHIMU  
SALUMU MANDI BUYUGU  
SELEMAN FRANK MGATA  
THOMAS MEDARD BUNDALA  
WILSON ARON MANENGO  
YUSUPH HOSEA KILONZO  

MUSSA NAFTARY MUSSA  
NICOLAUS RAPHAEL DAUD  
PATRICK CHRISTOFA BALAGULA  
RAJAB ATHUMAN RAMADHAN  
RAMADHANI WILLY BARABURYA  
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S0488-0586 M 13 III G/S 51-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 51-D,     KIS 38-S
S0488-0587 M 12 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 49-E,     KIS 40-E
S0488-0588 M 13 III G/S 66-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 41-E,     KIS 43-E
S0488-0589 M 12 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 42-E
S0488-0590 M 12 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 53-D,     KIS 35-S
S0488-0591 M 11 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 52-D,     KIS 56-D
S0488-0592 M 11 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 50-D,     KIS 43-E
S0488-0593 M 11 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 52-D,     KIS 53-D
S0488-0594 M 11 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 51-D
S0488-0595 M 13 III G/S 54-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 48-E,     KIS 46-E
S0488-0596 M 9 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 55-D
S0488-0597 M 10 II G/S 76-B,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 51-D,     KIS 51-D
S0488-0598 M 14 III G/S 34-F,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 52-D,     KIS 34-F
S0488-0599 M 11 II G/S 43-E,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 30-F
S0488-0600 M 14 III G/S 49-E,     HIS 54-D,     GEO 43-E,     KIS 46-E
S0488-0601 M 10 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 46-E
S0488-0602 M 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 41-E
S0488-0603 M 17 III G/S 42-E,     HIS 49-E,     GEO 45-E,     KIS 25-F
S0488-0604 M 7 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 62-C
S0488-0605 M 11 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 52-D
S0488-0606 M 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 56-D
S0488-0607 M 11 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 42-E
S0488-0608 M 12 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 47-E
S0488-0609 M 14 III G/S 62-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 53-D,     KIS 34-F
S0488-0610 M 15 III G/S 48-E,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 45-E,     KIS 35-S
S0488-0611 M 12 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 40-E
S0488-0612 M 13 III G/S 61-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 47-E,     KIS 45-E
S0488-0613 M 12 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 46-E
S0488-0614 M 10 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 47-E
S0488-0615 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 52-D
S0488-0616 M 13 III G/S 51-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 44-E,     KIS 43-E
S0488-0617 M 11 II G/S 49-E,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 43-E
S0488-0618 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 53-D
S0488-0619 M 11 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 45-E
S0488-0620 M 14 III G/S 28-F,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 45-E,     KIS 36-S
S0488-0621 M 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 48-E
S0488-0622 M 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 47-E
S0488-0623 M 10 II G/S 52-D,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 54-D,     KIS 57-D
S0488-0624 M 13 III G/S 44-E,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 38-S
S0488-0625 M 13 III G/S 57-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 44-E,     KIS 45-E
S0488-0626 M 10 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 49-E
S0488-0627 M 13 III G/S 71-B,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 39-S
S0488-0628 M 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 68-C
S0488-0629 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 55-D,     ENG 63-C
S0488-0630 M 9 I G/S 49-E,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 55-D,     ENG 72-B
S0488-0631 M 9 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 51-D,     ENG 77-B
S0488-0632 M 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 48-E,     ENG 71-B
S0488-0633 M 12 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 39-S,     ENG 61-C
S0488-0634 M 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 40-E,     ENG 70-B

ASHARO MWESIGWA SHEDRACK  
AYUBU ISMAILI HEMEDI  
BAHATI ANDREW MARKO  

THIMOTHEO YALEMBIDA ATANAS  
YADUNIA DAMIANO KONTANYI  
ABDULATIF HAJI KIPANGA  
ALEN KAMUGISHA ADERICK  
AMFREY AKIZA DOMICIAN  
ANORD SABOA LEONIDAS  

SEMBERYA MAYUNGA IGOGO  
SHADRACK MSIMU MWANGA  
SHAKIRU TWASSIN HAMIDU  
SIMEO MUTAVIYE JOHN  
SIMON MSANIKA CHRISTOPHER  
SPERATUS INNOCENT PAUL  

REUBEN MAPUA EDESIANUS  
ROGELIUS MUGISHA ROGATUS  
ROJAS KANGO EUSTACE  
SAHANI MPUYA SAHANI  
SALUMU MAJIDI SALUMU  
SAMWEL KULWA HAMIS  

PAULO GABRIEL LOHAY  
PAULO LUKASI MATONGO  
PIUS RAURENT BAFUNZA  
RAPHAEL PAUL SAIMON  
RENALD JOSEPH PUNGUJA  
RESPICIUS RUGEMA CHRISTIAN  

MUDHIHILI MKYANUZI RAMADHAN  
NATHANAEL ISACK NYAIBAGO  
ONESMO MGETA EMMANUEL  
PAPIANUS MUJUNISA MATHAYO  
PASCHAL MASANJA SANYENGE  
PASTORY SILVESTER JOHN  

MADELEKE BENJAMIN KISENANG'HWI  
MANSURI MUSTAFA MAHAMUDU  
MARCO MAGANGA MGONGO  
MARCO SHINGASHINGA SIMON  
MATHIAS STANSLAUS SHIRATU  
MHOJA PETRO CHARLES  

JOSIA PHILIPO EMMANUEL  
JULIUS BUKELEBE THOMAS  
KASTURI MULOKOZI COSMA  
KHAMIS JOHN SHIJA  
LODES RUHUNDWA JOHANSEN  
LOVIN MULOKOZI LAMECK  

JOSEPH JOSHUA ANNICETH  
JOSEPH NICODEMU NICOLOUS  
JOSEPH ZACHARIA SELEMAN  
JOSHUA POSIAN JOSEPHAT  
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S0488-0635 M 9 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 72-B
S0488-0636 M 12 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 38-S,     ENG 57-D
S0488-0637 M 11 II G/S 47-E,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 65-C
S0488-0638 M 12 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 40-E,     ENG 59-D
S0488-0639 M 11 II G/S 48-E,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 41-E,     ENG 63-C
S0488-0640 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 67-C
S0488-0641 M 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 55-D,     ENG 62-C
S0488-0642 M 11 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 66-C
S0488-0643 M 10 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 57-D,     ENG 62-C
S0488-0644 M 12 II G/S 43-E,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 42-E,     ENG 59-D
S0488-0645 M 15 III G/S 50-D,     HIS 54-D,     KIS 35-S,     ENG 40-E
S0488-0646 M 10 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 46-E,     ENG 69-C
S0488-0647 M 14 III G/S 60-C,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 31-F,     ENG 59-D
S0488-0648 M 13 III G/S 49-E,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 39-S,     ENG 56-D
S0488-0649 M 13 III G/S 54-D,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 27-F,     ENG 68-C
S0488-0650 M 13 III G/S 49-E,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 27-F,     ENG 60-C
S0488-0651 M 12 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 40-E,     ENG 59-D
S0488-0652 M 10 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 62-C
S0488-0653 M 13 III G/S 46-E,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 32-F,     ENG 63-C
S0488-0654 M 11 II G/S 51-D,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 66-C
S0488-0655 M 10 II G/S 51-D,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 48-E,     ENG 69-C
S0488-0656 M 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 74-B,     KIS 46-E,     ENG 63-C
S0488-0657 M 10 II G/S 47-E,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 53-D,     ENG 66-C
S0488-0658 M 15 III G/S 60-C,     HIS 49-E,     KIS 19-F,     ENG 64-C
S0488-0659 M 11 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 68-C
S0488-0660 M 10 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 61-C,     ENG 59-D
S0488-0661 M 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 43-E,     ENG 62-C
S0488-0662 M 9 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 71-B,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 62-C
S0488-0663 M 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 49-E,     ENG 67-C
S0488-0664 M 12 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 38-S,     ENG 64-C
S0488-0665 M 11 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 49-E,     ENG 67-C
S0488-0666 M 11 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 43-E,     ENG 68-C

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA
CENTRE CATEGORY
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL
165 162 3.2485 27 / 68 51 / 132 Grade C (Good)
165 165 2.6455 5 / 59 16 / 144 Grade C (Good)
126 125 3.5079 39 / 55 83 / 99 Grade C (Good)
118 106 3.9873 35 / 53 85 / 116 Grade D (Satisfactory)

GENERAL STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
KAGERA
165
2.6265 Grade C (Good)
CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE
37 / 59
125 / 177

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
SUBJECT NAME

SAMWEL EVARIST RUZALIA  
SHAKIMU OTIENO ONYANGO  
SHAMSI ATHUMAN ARAPHAT  
SHEDRACK ANTIDIUS BATANTARA  
VICTOR UNAMBWE NASSARI  

MEDARD JOHN KIPARA  
MICHAEL HERINI MVUNGI  
MORGAN NELSON KIMARO  
ODO WILIBARD NTIBA  
PATRICE KENEDY MWITA  
REUBEN KASUNZU WANDANDA  

JORDAN JUDICA MURO  
JUMA CHARLES MRISHO  
KANUDA NKINGA LUKANYA  
KHALIFA NAJIBU HAMIDU  
MASALU COSMAS MBUSULE  
MASUDI JOHN SITA  

HASSAN MUDASHIRU HASSAN  
JACKSON JOHANES PROJESTUS  
JAPHET MUSA MWANZALIMA  
JEKONIA YUSTUS JEKONIA  
JOHNSON MWONGELEZI FESTO  
JOHNSON WILLIAM GIPSON  

ELIAS JUMA SAHANI  
EMEDI BEATRICK COSTANTINI  
EMMANUEL PAULO MKWECHE  
FABIAN VIATORI HAMZA  
FRIDOLINUS BUBERWA RAFAELI  
GEMINUS KATO JAMES  

CHRISPIN KAMUGISHA RAPHAEL  
DANIEL WILLIAM LUFUNGULO  
EDIGAR MWESIGA ERASMUS  
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86 86 2.936 16 / 54 29 / 109 Grade C (Good)

A B C D E S          F
0 13 77 50 20 2          3
0 65 90 7 3 0          0
0 2 26 68 27 2          1
0 0 4 32 57 13          12
1 16 49 16 3 1          0

ENGLISH

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY
SUBJECT
GEN. STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
ENGLISH
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